1
GM6250
300mA ULTRA LOW DROPOUT
POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
G
M
62
50

.0
0
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Output Voltage Voltage Code Package Shipping
GM6250-1.5T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-1.5T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-1.5ST23R C SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-1.5ST89R
1.5V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-1.8T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-1.8T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-1.8ST23R E SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-1.8ST89R
1.8V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.2T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-2.2T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-2.2ST23R D SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.2ST89R
2.2V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.5T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-2.5T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-2.5ST23R G SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.5ST89R
2.5V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.7T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-2.7T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-2.7ST23R T SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.7ST89R
2.7V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.8T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-2.8T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-2.8ST23R H SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.8ST89R
2.8V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.85T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-2.85T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-2.85ST23R I SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.85ST89R
2.85V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.0T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-3.0T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-3.0ST23R J SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.0ST89R
3.0V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
查询"GM6250-1.5ST23RG"供应商
4
G
M
62
50
V2
.0
0
GM6250
300mA ULTRA LOW DROPOUT
POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
Ordering Information (Continued)
Ordering Number Output Voltage Voltage Code Package Shipping
GM6250-3.2T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-3.2T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-3.2ST23R U SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.2ST89R
3.2V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.3T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-3.3T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-3.3ST23R K SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.3ST89R
3.3V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.5T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-3.5T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-3.5ST23R V SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.5ST89R
3.5V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.6T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-3.6T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-3.6ST23R L SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.6ST89R
3.6V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.0T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-4.0T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-4.0ST23R M SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.0ST89R
4.0V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.4T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-4.4T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-4.4ST23R W SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.4ST89R
4.4V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.5T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-4.5T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-4.5ST23R N SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.5ST89R
4.5V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-5.0T92B  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-5.0T92RL  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-5.0ST23R Q SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-5.0ST89R
5.0V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
查询"GM6250-1.5ST23RG"供应商
5
GM6250
300mA ULTRA LOW DROPOUT
POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
G
M
62
50
V2
.0
0
Ordering Information – Green Product
Ordering Number Output Voltage Voltage Code Package Shipping
GM6250-1.5T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-1.5T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-1.5ST23RG C SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-1.5ST89RG
1.5V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-1.8T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-1.8T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-1.8ST23RG E SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-1.8ST89RG
1.8V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.2T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-2.2T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-2.2ST23RG D SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.2ST89RG
2.2V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.5T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-2.5T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-2.5ST23RG G SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.5ST89RG
2.5V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.7T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-2.7T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-2.7ST23RG T SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.7ST89RG
2.7V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.8T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-2.8T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-2.8ST23RG H SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.8ST89RG
2.8V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.85T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-2.85T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-2.85ST23RG I SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-2.85ST89RG
2.85V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.0T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-3.0T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-3.0ST23RG J SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.0ST89RG
3.0V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
查询"GM6250-1.5ST23RG"供应商
6
G
M
62
50
V2
.0
0
GM6250
300mA ULTRA LOW DROPOUT
POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
Ordering Information – Green Product (Continued)
Ordering Number Output Voltage Voltage Code Package Shipping
GM6250-3.2T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-3.2T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-3.2ST23RG U SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.2ST89RG
3.2V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.3T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-3.3T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-3.3ST23RG K SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.3ST89RG
3.3V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.5T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-3.5T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-3.5ST23RG V SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.5ST89RG
3.5V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.6T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-3.6T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-3.6ST23RG L SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-3.6ST89RG
3.6V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.0T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-4.0T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-4.0ST23RG M SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.0ST89RG
4.0V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.4T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-4.4T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-4.4ST23RG W SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.4ST89RG
4.4V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.5T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-4.5T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-4.5ST23RG N SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-4.5ST89RG
4.5V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-5.0T92BG  TO-92 1,000 Units/Bag
GM6250-5.0T92RLG  TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM6250-5.0ST23RG Q SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6250-5.0ST89RG
5.0V
 SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape and Reel
查询"GM6250-1.5ST23RG"供应商
7
GM6250
300mA ULTRA LOW DROPOUT
POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR